  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
August, 2002 – Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
NLAS44599/D
NLAS44599
Low Voltage Single Supply
Dual DPDT Analog Switch
The NLAS44599 is an advanced dual–independent CMOS double

125°C
–55°C
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Nomenclature
Device Order
Number
Circuit
Indicator Technology
Device
Function
Package
Suffix
Tape & Reel
Suffix Package Type Tape & Reel Size
NLAS44599MNR2 NL AS 44599 MN R2 QFN 7–inch/2500 Unit
NLAS44599DTR2 NL AS 44599 DT R2 TSSOP 13–inch/2500 Unit
NLAS44599MN NL AS 44599 MN QFN 124 Unit Rail
NLAS44599DT NL AS 44599 DT TSSOP 96 Unit Rail
Figure 24.
USER DIRECTION OF FEED
PIN1/PRODUCT ORIENTATION CARRIER TAPE
NLAS44599